
PO BOX 730720
Dallas TX 75373
United States
866.530.8100
http://SolarWinds.com

Quote

Date 7/1/2018
Quote # QN1039869

Bill To
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
USD 497 LAWRENCE PUBLIC SC...
110 MCDONALD DRIVE
Lawrence KS 66044
United States

Quote To Address
Ron Fowler
Lawrence Public Schools
110 Mcdonald Dr
Lawrence KS 66044
United States

Expires 7/15/2018
Currency USA
Customer ID SW22156875
End Customer SW22156875 Lawrence

SKU #
18219

18208

18213

18194

Description
SolarWinds Server &
Application Monitor
AL700 (up to 700
monitors) - Annual
Maintenance Renewal

SolarWinds Network
Performance Monitor
SL2000 (up to 2000
elements) - Annual
Maintenance Renewal

SolarWinds NetFlow
Traffic Analyzer Module
for SolarWinds Network
Performance Monitor
SL2000 - Annual
Maintenance Renewal

SolarWinds IP Address
Manager IP16000 (up to
16384 IPs) - Annual
Maintenance Renewal

Co-term pricing

Quantity
1

1

1

1

SW Start Date
9/28/2018

11/17/2018

11/17/2018

1/12/2019

SW End Date
8/31/2020

8/31/2020

8/31/2020

8/31/2020

Rate
4,240.85

6,770.08

4,313.92

3,461.70

Amount
4,240.85

6,770.08

4,313.92

3,461.70

Total $18,786.55
Keep your maintenance up-to-date to access Tech Support, FREE product updates/version upgrades
(including all major and minor version releases), customer only product training, and exclusive access to
product pre-releases.

1. If you previously ordered through an Authorized SolarWinds Partner and would like to order through that
partner again, please forward this quote to them for processing.

2. Email your company Purchase Order to renewals@solarwinds.com -or- fax your order to one of the following:
US 512.857.0125, Outside the US +353 21 238 0232.

3. Please use the link below to pay now via credit card. *No login required.*


