

PO BOX 730720 Dallas TX 75373 United States 866.530.8100 http://SolarWinds.com

Bill To

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
USD 497 LAWRENCE PUBLIC SC...
110 MCDONALD DRIVE
Lawrence KS 66044
United States

Quote

Date 7/1/2018 **Quote #** QN1039869

 Expires
 7/15/2018

 Currency
 USA

 Customer ID
 SW22156875

End Customer SW22156875 Lawrence

Quote To Address

Ron Fowler Lawrence Public Schools 110 Mcdonald Dr Lawrence KS 66044 United States

SKU#	Description	Quantity	SW Start Date	SW End Date	Rate	Amount
18219	SolarWinds Server & Application Monitor AL700 (up to 700 monitors) - Annual Maintenance Renewal	1	9/28/2018	8/31/2020	4,240.85	4,240.85
18208	SolarWinds Network Performance Monitor SL2000 (up to 2000 elements) - Annual Maintenance Renewal	1	11/17/2018	8/31/2020	6,770.08	6,770.08
18213	SolarWinds NetFlow Traffic Analyzer Module for SolarWinds Network Performance Monitor SL2000 - Annual Maintenance Renewal	1	11/17/2018	8/31/2020	4,313.92	4,313.92
18194	SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP16000 (up to 16384 IPs) - Annual Maintenance Renewal Co-term pricing	1	1/12/2019	8/31/2020	3,461.70	3,461.70

Keep your maintenance up-to-date to access Tech Support, FREE product updates/version upgrades (including all major and minor version releases), customer only product training, and exclusive access to product pre-releases.

Total \$18,786.55

3. Please use the link below to pay now via credit card. *No login required.*

^{1.} If you previously ordered through an Authorized SolarWinds Partner and would like to order through that partner again, please forward this quote to them for processing.

^{2.} Email your company Purchase Order to renewals@solarwinds.com -or- fax your order to one of the following: US 512.857.0125, Outside the US +353 21 238 0232.